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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

McConnell

McGabe

McCartha

McHarley

' Me Gravy

JlcCarty

McCartha

Mccartha

McHarVha

McClennion ,

McCoy

McCartha

Me Gravy

McCartha

McCarthy

McCartha

McCartha

McCauley

Me Cord

McCravy
"/XV-"/"1' / \ - i i

\\-)
McCab©

McCartha

McGarty

Me Cr eight

McGall

Mo.Gart.Pr

McCutchen

McCalla
'"

McCartha

Mn Car the

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

^Robert Lee
Anderson, S.C.

J.T.

Columbia rS.C •

Joseph F.

Lexi ngt onf S.C.

James E.

Columbia. S. C.

TT.D.

Lexington. S. C

"Harry H.

G-.L.

Leesvl 1 1fl ,R. G.

George
Lexington, S. C.

R H

Chapin.S. C.

"Frank 15 n

Columbia. S.C.

NAME and' RESIDENCE of WOMANJ JS. . . _ ____

SURNAME*
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Rogers

Mnmmart

Rawl

Rawl

Eallman

Herrnn

Williams

Cannon

Mfifit7.fi

JBayncLldfl

Sweet

Rock Hill .S.C.

E, R.
Leesville. S. C.

A TT

L P
Lexington. S. C.

M. Pr.

Gilbert, S. C.

M. PT.

Lexington. S. C.

W. M.

Gilbert. S. C.

P." H. \.
Hi - -

Columbia. S. c.
_ ̂ irfji-£fr̂ "^"£-̂ "'i--* /rvGs&f-t-^-

Lexineton, S, C.

0. L.

AhbevillerS.C.

J- ~J.

Columbia, S.C.

J.I.
ColumbiarS .C.

Chapin.S.C.

Rutah
Batesburg,S. C.

R.W.

.Tohnstnn.S. G.

Columbia. S.C.

-J^X -S*
Aiken P S.G.

Thomas M.

' Columbia. S.C.

Earl Allen

On! nmhl P . -^ r ̂  i

Carl

Columbia, S.C.

-T. B.
Chapin.S.C.

Smith

Kit nap

K>isler

Miller

Spires

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Inez

Ridge Spring, SC

Annntt.n

Gnlumh- i R ,S .G.

Thelma
Lexington,. S.C.

Ethel Marie
Batesburg,S.C.

Ruth

. Lexington, S. C.

Vivian Q.

Monetta,S.C.

Winnie. May

-Aamie

Lexington, S. C

T.n -1-1 i ft "R«"| 1 «

Irmo.S.C.

Ethel

Columbia. S.C.

M

Rock K i l l f R - n .

Alherta
Leesvillfi. S _ G .

Alice E.

Columbia S" G

Lexington. S. c

Ma ft T.

Lexineton. s- C

Liicv Jane

Geston -. : i. S.C.

Miller

Harper.

•Johnson

Boulware

Summer?

Riley

^•mi ck

Celeste
Lexington. S.C.

Prances

Columbia, S.C.

Minnie B.

Lexington. ^ -C.

Louise

Winnshoro,S» C.

•Rll l i R

Golumbl HyS. G.

Virginia

Columbians . C.
V

Jnan1t.fi

ChaDin.S.C.

Warren j E a t f i l l f t

Batesburg.S.C.

Grouch

—SoXeabee-

^urcMialter

Jeffcopt

Conder

Johns on

Harmon

Mary A n n P

iJflt PR Vil l "PP1 F* '"•

Columbia, S.C.

Mrs.^abel _. ... _ .. .

^vrtle

Lucille Hemby

P.nl nrnVil n S . H .

Julia

Columb-i n, S.f i .

Rilzie
Chapin.S. C.
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATC LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Mar

Dec

Aug

Jan

Mar

Jul

Dflr

Jul

Jul

Oct

Sep

HA n

TCr,v

Sep

Jan

Jul

Nbv

Jul

Apr

Jul

Dec

Jul

Uec

May

Apr

Jul

Jan

May

"Mnv

Aug

Mar

Day

7

n;

1^;

13

13

-30

30

27

21

9

3

19

h

&

6

™

6

26

2^

17

,n

22

22

3

u

6

30

5

??

17

ij

Year

192L

1Q2<

192^

1926

1926

1928

1929

1929

1929

1930

1930

1031

1931

1932

1932

19^2

1932

1932

1932

IQ^P

iQ-^3

193k

193l|

193^

193^

1936

1936

1937

I Q ^ R

iq-^a

1938

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Mar

Dec

Au

_. Jan-

Mar

Jul

Dec

Jul

Jul

Oct

Sep

_Dec

Hoj£

Sep

Jan

Jul

Nov

Jul

Apr

Jul

-Dae

Jul

Uac

Msw-

Apr

Jul

Jan....

-May

Nov

Aucr

Mar

Day

8

5

^
~[_Q

13

30

31

29

?1

5^
3

19

J|

2^

6

3_Q

A

?c

17

^
??

P.

^
J l

6

^

^_

22

20

5

Year

192U

1925

1925-

J.9-26.

1926

1928

1929

1929

1929

.1930-

1930

JL931

JL931

19.33

193^

193^

19_32

T f\ *\ f~

193;

193^

1933

193k

"1-93U

193U

193S

J=9_36

1Q3A

1937

JL938

J«B

09̂ 8.

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

RfiV. P. H. Punderbi

Lex in* on, S.C.
W.P. Hook
Probate Judge

HevT W t n . W a l l ana

Lexington, S.C.

-Rej/ ^r tliur _!*. Gunt(
Batesburg,S . C.

C.E.Leaphart
N . F . fo r b .C .
Lexington. S. C.

Rev. R.W.Wiikes
Lexington, S. C .

Rev. E.G. Hester
Wagener.S.C.

Rev. Ariihur B.Oben

Lexington, S.C.

W.P. Hook
Probate Judge

W.R-Hook _- ,
Probate Judge
Lexington, S. C.

W.EP . Hook
Lexinglon,§?8.

T n Bn^zpp
Prooate Judge

J.n Bonaer
rrooate Judge
Lexington

Sara T\. Boozjer
W . P . lor S.C.
T.fixi np-tnn t S. C .

J.D. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington.. S. C.
Rev. H.M. Brooks
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
W.P. for S.C.
Lexington, S. C.

J.D. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, S. C.

M.P. for S. C.
Lfi-x-1 ngtnn, R - f! .

Sara R. Boozer
n.p. ror s.u.
T.ft-rn nc-hnn , ?1 . r. T

Rev. T. A* Snyder
Hew ^rookland,S.C.

S aj?a__R_.3o ozer
W.P. Tor S.C.

Rev. D. L t M i i i^r

J.D.Hoozer
Probate Judge
Lexi ngt on, S.C.

Sara F. Boozer
W.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
W.P. for S .C.
liexi ngton,S.C.

T?£iT7' T 1 T-TT ̂  T> O

Lexington, S.C.

Sara R Boozer
W.P, for S .C.
Lexine:tonrS . C.

Rev_, F^_H. Punderb

Lexingtnn rS_ C.

Rey-»— John J_. Long-

White Rock, S.C.

W.P. for S.C.
T.OTT nc"hnn _ S P, _
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